ATTO	gard.	lausens/		Na-4 5 No					(i f	L	P	rint Fo
	CHESTON	ΝΟΤΙ	FICATIO	State of Ne	BESTOS	ABATE	MEN	lT [F	2 19	6	4	0	1 2 2
Date of Notification (1)	Server of the least of the leas		1	t to NJAC						E (3	\mathbb{V}		
7/25/2018				of Building Walnut											
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street	Address		•				-00) T 1	7	201	8	
EPA Initial Amended				Morris Tu				To the same	Ton Control						
X DOL Amendment			Short	tate, Zip C Hills	ode				/	APPES				i F	-1
DOH Emergency (including	l.		of Contact				L	Te	lephon		ber	-	L 40	A CONTRACT
DCA Cancellation			6023	y Matare		1011		· ·	7:	32-580)-909	0			5
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	Place (3)	FAC	ILITY INF	ORMAI	ION	Тур	e of Facility	(4)						
Private property Street Address								School (K							
92 B Valley Rd/2 Story Residential	Buildin	g					×	Subchapte Other (i.e. etc.)	er 8 (Oti . private	er than & comr	K-12) nercia	l buil	dings	, hom	es,
City (5) Clark							Squ	uare Feet	2	of Floors	3	11933	ldg. /	Age	
County (6) Union County				Code (7) USE ONLY)		Cur	rent Use (P	rior if be	ing den	nolishe	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C N/A	wner (8)		ASCI N/A	M No.				patement Co lutions Se							-
Street Address N/A						Street	Addr								-
City, State, Zip Code N/A						City, S	tate,	Zip Code ergen NJ (7047						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm N/A			Telepho	ne No. 64-9676		Teleph	one	No.	37047		se No				
	Schedule	ed Cor				201-5		TO BOTH THE STATE OF	r	0132	20				
8/6/2018	11/30/2	cheduled Completion Date (11) 1/30/2018 Name of OSHA Monitor Iris Environmental Laboratories								S					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check						Street		ess ute 22 West							
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Portion Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe: 7:00 AM to 4:00 PM	eriod of A Il Facility	Abaten	nent			City, St	tate,	Zip Code			E-party - h				
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)					_	Unior	n Nu	J 07803							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		lenova emolit					M	ull Containn lini-Enclosui lovebag Pro	re	n Negati	ive Pre	essur	е		
						×	N	on-Exempte	ed (*) an	d Non-F	riable				
Location of	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Locati Iormal			D									ment pe	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED		d Sole		Asbest	tos Cont	scription aining Ma	ateria	al (ACM)		mount		94323		п	
In Facility (13)	Cust	odial 8 (12)	Staff?	(i.e.	surfac	systems sing, VAT	r, or			pecify or LF)		Remova	Repair	ncap	Enclosure
(13)	Yes	No	N/A		other m	niscellane	eous)				oval	air	Encapsulate	sure
Exterior Facade		DINETIC	х		Trans	side sid	ling		14	00SF	2	c			
Exterior/around wooden window frag			х		Windo	w caul	king	ı	1	72LF	2	2			
Garage			x	pipe	insula	tion an	d ell	bows	2	3 LF	2	2			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Newark Carting Inc		H	JDEP Wauler ID 1 1509		Cubic `of Was			Name of ISES B	0.000			dfill			
City, State Po Box 5670					Dispos	al Date		City, Stat 2335 A		ıtter D	d Re	hlo	nem	DΛ	
Completed by Galo Zumba	Title Princi	pal			Si	gnature	10	Zua	,		Date 7/25			FA	



State of New Jersey
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT
(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

b /:	Print Forr
Sh# 1	699.

Date of Notification (1)			Name	of Building O	1		7	F	[7//						
7/25/2018			Clark	k Walnut D	evelopers			5	5	<u> </u>	U					
Agencies Notified Type Notific	ation		Street	Address				1	-							
EPA Initial			820	Morris Turr	npike				0	CT	1	7 21	018			
DEP Amend				State, Zip Cod	е											
X DOL Amend	ment # ency (including	_	Shor	t Hills					A C D C							
□ DOH □ justifica	tion)		A CHIEF TO STATE OF	of Contact				Telepho	ne Num				7-1-1			
DCA Cancel	ation		1000	ny Matares				732-58		200						
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Private property	Taking Place (3	3)	FAG	CILITY INFO	RMATION	Тур	e of Facility (4)									
Street Address 92 Valley Rd/2 Garage /Studio					-		School (K-12) Subchapter 8 Other (i.e. pri	(Other tha	an K-12) nmercia	buil	dings	s. hom	nes.			
City (5) Clark						etc.) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg.										
County (6)					1		1000	-50								
Union County				Code (7) USE ONLY)		Current Use (Prior if being demolished)										
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Build	ding Owner (8)		ASC	actor (9)					100000							
N/A			N/A		utions Servi	Services LLC										
Street Address N/A						t Addre	ess t Street									
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, Zip Code											
N/A Project Manager for Monitoring Firm				North Bergen NJ 0704												
N/A		973-7	64-9676	1 1000000000	hone N -552-9		Lice 013	nse No.								
Start Date (10) 8/6/2018	Schedule 11/30/2	d Co 018	mpletion	Date (11)			HA Monitor Inmental La	boratori	25							
Occupancy Status During Abatement (C	Check Only One	e)				Addre		Doraton					_			
Facility Closed/Vacated During En	tire Period of A	bater	ment		2333	3 Rou	te 22 West									
Abatement Performed Outside of N Other – Describe: 7:00 AM to 4:00	Normal Facility	Hour	S				ip Code 07803									
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)										-						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		enova				Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure										
	ls I	ocat	ion				II-Exempted () and ivon	-Filable		78 ST. 11.	e ement				
Location of	No	orma	lly		Description	of						ре				
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Mair Custo	itena		(i.e. the	Containing Nermal systems surfacing, VA ther miscellar	Material s insula T, or	(ACM) ation,	Amount (Specify SF or LF		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure			
	Yes	No	N/A			5-25-1				-		ate	e e			
EXxterior			×	Т	ranside si	ding		400SF	х							
Exterior			х		Roofing			400SF	Х							
			-													
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		N	JDFP W	aste Lo	uhic Vardo											
Newark Carting Inc	JDEP Waste Cubic Yards auler ID No. of Waste			Name of Reg			dfill									
City, State Po Box 5670				D	Disposal Date City, State			Г,								
Completed by		2335 Applebutter Rd Bethlehem				PA										
Galo Zumba	Title Princip			Calo Zeriha 7/25/2018												

0.1		And the Water of the State of t	P		To destruction of the contract			25	* 0			: 1	P	rint F			
Chia				State of N ON OF AS It to NJAC				T		E	C	打	V	個			
Date of Notification (1) 7/25/2018			Name Clark	of Building Walnut	g Owne Deve	r/Operato	r (2) LC				OT.	1 7	0040				
Agencies Notified Type Notification	n		Street	Address Morris T					OCT 1 7 2018								
DEP Amended Amendme	nt #		City, S Short	tate, Zip C t Hills	ode					ASBE		T CO		મ. ક.			
DOH Emergence justification Cancellation	1)	ig		of Contact y Matar				74		phone N 2-580-9		Γ					
. Name of Facility Where Abatement is Tak	ina Placa	/2)	FAC	CILITY INF	ORMA	TION											
Private property	ing Place	(3)					Тур	e of Facility			-20						
Street Address 92 Valley Rd/2 story residential b	uilding		*				×	School (K- Subchapte Other (i.e. etc.)	r 8 (Other	r than K comme	(-12) ercial b	uilding	s, hon	nes,			
City (5) Clark							Squ	are Feet	# of I	Floors		Bldg. +50	Age				
County (6) Union County			County (STATE	(STATE USE ONLY)					Current Use (Prior if being demolished)								
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building N/A	Owner (8	3)	ASCM No. Name of Abatem N/A ACM Solution					patement Contractor (9) lutions Services LLC									
Street Address N/A City State 7 in Oath						Street 1435											
City, State, Zip Code N/A								Zip Code rgen NJ 0	7047								
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm N/A				64-9676		Teleph 201-			100	License 01320	No.						
Start Date (10) 8/6/2018	11/30	2018	mpletion	Date (11)	l.		me of OSHA Monitor s Environmental Laboratories										
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Nor Other – Describe: 7:00 AM to 4:00 PM	Period of	Ahaten	ment s			City, St	Rou tate, 2	ite 22 Wes	est								
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						Union	n NJ	07803									
≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renova Demolit			£2	X X	Mi	ull Containme ni-Enclosure ovebag Proc on-Exempted	edure								
Location of		s Locati Normal	1771					- Lxomptee	and i	VOIPTIE	able FI	Aba	emen ype	ı			
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Use	ed Sole	ly by	Asbes		scription taining M		I (ACM)	Λm	ount		T	П	Г			
TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)		todial S (12)		(i.e.	therma surfa	systems cing, VAT niscellane	insul r, or	ation,	10/10/10	ecify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure			
	Yes	No	N/A		See A	ttacher	nent						ate	e)			
							. IGIIL										
		100															
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Newark Carting Inc	Hauler ID No. of Waste					e of Registered Landfill B Bethlehem Rd Landfill											
City, State Po Box 5670		104	5003		Dispos	sal Date					_						
Completed by Salo Zumba	Title Princ	ipal			S	ignature	ile	2333 Ap		D	ate /25/2		IPA				



Asbestos and Lead Abatement –Inspections Air sampling for Asbestos

OCT 1 7 2018

acmsolutionsservicesllc@gmail.com Asbestos DOL # 01320 New York DOL# 101936

Scope of work

Re: 92 Valley Road

Clark NJ

Asbestos Abatement

Location	ACM	Quantities
First floor	9x9 green floor tile	150SF
Exterior	window caulking	384 LF
Exterior	Window Glazing	56LF
Exterior	Transide siding	3000SF
Interior walls and ceiling	Plaster	3500SF
1 st floor	pipe insulation	50LF
Basement	Chimney insulation patch	50LF
Basement	TSI pipe Joint	5LF
Basement	Debris	600SF

Galo Zumba Galo Zumba Principal

-			Lamore
	/^/		IM
pugan	/41	4	
U .		Ш	

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1) 7/25/2018					wner/Operato)_[C	E		W	
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street A						Manual Property and Company of the C	00	г 1	7 3	2018	
DEP Amended Amendment		_	City, Sta	ate, Zip Code Hills	9			trai la				1 2	.010	
DOH justification) DCA Cancellation				f Contact / Matarese	9			Telephon 732-586	e Nur	nber 90	CG (John Phil		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin	g Place (3	3)	FACI	LITY INFOR)				16					
Private property Street Address 15 Walnut Ave /Building 27						St St	chool (K-12 ubchapter 8 ther (i.e. pri) 3 (Other than ivate & com	n K-12 mercia	?) al buil	dings,	home	es,	
City (5) Clark						Square		# of Floor		8ldg. <i>A</i>	lge			
County (6) Union County			County Code (7) Current Use (Prior (STATE USE ONLY)						nolish	ed)				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building N/A	Owner (8)		ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contract N/A ACM Solutions Service											
Street Address N/A			Street Address 1435 51st Street											
City, State, Zip Code N/A			City, State, Zip Code North Bergen NJ 070					047						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm N/A		Telephor 973-76	ne No. 64-9676		hone No. -552-96	85	Licer 013	nse No 20	٥.					
Start Date (10) 8/6/2018	Schedule 11/30/2		npletion I	Date (11)		of OSHA Environr		aboratorie	s		10000000			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe: 7:00 AM to 4:00 PM	Period of A	Abaten	nent		2333 City, 5	State, Zip	22 West							
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)					- Unio	on NJ 07	7803							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	-	lenova emolit				Mini-	Enclosure ebag Proce	nt with Nega dure (*) and Non-				•		
Location of		Locati					Exempted	y and reon-	Habi		Territory.	ement		
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Ma Cust	d Sole intenar odial S (12)	ly by nce/ Staff?	(i.e. the	Description Containing Nermal system surfacing, VA ther miscellar	Mąterial (A s insulatio AT, or	ACM) on,	Amount (Specify SF or LF		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
Exterior	Yes	No	N/A X	V	/indow Cat	ulkina		428 LF		X		(D		
Exterior			х		Roofing ma			7500SF		x				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		0.000	JDEP Waller ID		Cubic Yards			egistered La						
Newark Carting Inc City, State		1.000	4509		ISES Bethle			hlehem R	lehem Rd Landfill					
Po Box 5670					Disposal Date		City, State 2335 App	olebutter F	Rd B	ethle	hem	PA		
Completed by Galo Zumba	Sign (Signature Date 7/25			te 25/2018							

Date of Notification (1) 7/25/2018			Name	of Building O	wner/Operato evelopers L		E (9 [\mathbb{V}			
Agencies Notified Type Notification EPA DEP Amended Amended	on		Street 820 I	Address Morris Turr	npike			00	T 1	7	2018		
DOL Amendme	ent # y (including	<u> </u>	Shor	t Hills	e 								
DOH justificatio	n) on		Danr	of Contact y Matares		•	Telephone 732-580	one Number 80-9090					
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Tak Private property	ing Place	(3)	FAC	CILITY INFOR	RMATION	Type of Facility (4)			- 1			
Street Address 21 Walnut Ave /Building 27B						Other (i.e. pri) 3 (Other than k ivate & comme	(-12) ercial bu	uildings	s, hon	nes,		
City (5) Clark						Square Feet	# of Floors		Bldg. +50	Age			
County (6) Union County			County (STATE	Code (7) USE ONLY)		Current Use (Prior	if being demo	lished)					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building N/A	Owner (8)	ASC N/A	M No.	Name ACM	of Abatement Contr Solutions Servi	actor (9)						
Street Address N/A						Address 51st Street							
City, State, Zip Code N/A					City, S North	tate, Zip Code n Bergen NJ 070)47						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm N/A			Telepho 973-7	one No. 64-9676		one No. 552-9685	License 01320						
Start Date (10) 8/6/2018	11/30/	2018	mpletion	Date (11)		of OSHA Monitor nvironmental La	boratories						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Nor Other – Describe: 7:00 AM to 4:00 PM	Period of a	Abater	ment s		2333 City, S	Address Route 22 West tate, Zip Code n NJ 07803							
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If	E-rosses	Renova Demolit			×	Full Containment Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proces	dure						
Location of	1	Locat	ly		Description		y and Hon-Th	able i ii	Abat	emen /pe	t		
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Ma Cust	d Sole intena odial s (12)	nce/ Staff?	(i.e. the	Containing Mermal systems surfacing, VAT her miscelland	aterial (ACM) insulation, r, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)		Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
Exterior	Yes	No	N/A X	W	indow Caul	king	280 LF	X		Ö			
					_			+-					
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Newark Carting Inc		Н	JDEP W auler ID 1509	3161613 H 1751	ubic Yards Waste		gistered Landf nlehem Rd I		II				
City, State Po Box 5670				Di	sposal Date	City, State	lebutter Rd			D^			
Completed by Galo Zumba	Title Princi	pal	-		Signature	10 Zun 1	D	ate 1/25/20		PA			

hno [Netu	FICATIO	State of Nev ON OF ASBI	ESTOS A	RATE	MEN	T	CAH	47		9 W	rint F		
Date of Notification (1) 7/25/2018	6.3		Name	of Building (Walnut D	Owner/Op	perato	r (2)			<u> </u>	نا كا	A			
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street	Address Morris Tur		CIS L				OCI	1.7	201	3		
EPA Initial Amended Amendmen			City, S	tate, Zip Co					AS	RESTO	200	KT C	ri g		
Emergency	(including	_		of Contact					Telephone Number						
DOH justification Cancellation			Dann	y Matares				54	Telephone Number 732-580-9090						
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takir	ng Place (3)	FAC	CILITY INFO	RMATIO	N	Typ	e of Facility (4)						
Private property							П	School (K-12							
Street Address 23 Walnut Ave /Building 15							×	Subchapter 8	er 8 (Other than K-12) private & commercial buildings, hon				ies,		
City (5) Clark			Square Feet						# of Floors Bldg. Age +50						
County (6) Union County			(STATE USE ONLY)					ent Use (Prior	Use (Prior if being demolished)						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building N/A	Owner (8))	ASC N/A	M No.		Name of Abatement Contractor (ACM Solutions Services L							34		
Street Address N/A		1	Street 1435		ess t Street										
City, State, Zip Code N/A					Zip Code gen NJ 070)47									
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm N/A	Telepho 973-7	one No. 64-9676	7	Teleph 201-5	one N	No.	Licens 0132								
Start Date (10) 8/6/2018	Schedule 11/30/2	ed Cor 2018	npletion	Date (11)	1	Name (of OS	HA Monitor Onmental La		5.00 					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	k Only Or	ne)		μŢ	5	Street	reet Address					_			
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe: 7:00 AM to 4:00 PM	Period of A nal Facility	Abaten Hours	nent S					te 22 West Zip Code							
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						Unior	n NJ	07803							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renova Remolit				×	GI	II Containmen ni-Enclosure ovebag Proced on-Exempted (dure						
Location of		Locati						- Exempled () and Non-i	lable F1	Abat	emeni /pe			
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Mai	d Sole intenar odial S (12)	nce/	(i.e. th	s Contain nermal sys surfacing	Description of ontaining Material (ACM) nal systems insulation, rfacing, VAT, or or miscellaneous)			Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
F.A.	Yes	No	N/A									ate	6		
Exterior Exterior			Х		Vindow				264 LF	Х					
LAIGHOI			Х	\	Window	Glaz	zing		756LF	X	-				
lame of Register-11M															
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Newark Carting Inc NJDEP Waste Hauler ID 1 04509					Cubic Yar of Waste	rds			of Registered Landfill Bethlehem Rd Landfill						
City, State Po Box 5670					Disposal I	sposal Date City, State 2335 Applebutter Rd Bethlehem PA									
Completed by Salo Zumba	Title Princi	pal			Signa	ature	2 ,	2000 App		Date 7/25/20		TA			



State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

1	11				Pri	rint Form					
CI	1		15	7/1	U		7.5				
	E	C	E	I	W	F	IB				
13			-	и							

Date of Notification (1)								117		6		11 \	W					
7/25/2018			Name Clar	e of Build k Waln	ing Owr ut Dev	ner/Operato relopers L	11/				u							
Agencies Notified Type Notificati	on			t Address Morris		ike			4 (CT	17	20	118					
DEP Amended Amended			City,	State, Zip	0.500													
Emergend	y (including	_		rt Hills					ASSI	1 18	1 1.75	110.						
DOH justification Cancellation			1	of Conta				Telep 732	hone No	mbe	Bittingun on o	-	- P 2"					
Nome of Facility May				CILITY II		ATION	•	132-	732-580-9090									
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Tal Private property	king Place (3)					Type of Facil	lity (4)										
Street Address							School	(K-12)										
9 Walnut Ave /Building 28							X Other (i.	pter 8 (Other e. private & c	than K-1 commerc	2) ial bu	ilding	s, hor	nes.					
City (5)							etc.) Square Feet	# of F		-	Bldg.							
Clark County (6)								1	0010		+50	Age						
Union County				y Code (7 E USE ON			Current Use (Prior if being demolished)											
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8)			CM No.		Name	of Abatement Contractor (9)											
Street Address			N/A			Services LL	C											
N/A																		
City, State, Zip Code		-				9												
N/A						North	ate, Zip Code Bergen NJ	07047										
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm N/A			one No. '64-967	6		one No. 52-9685	110000	cense N	0.									
Start Date (10) 8/6/2018	Schedule 11/30/2	d Co	mpletion			Name o	of OSHA Monit	or	2000 C	-								
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che							nvironmenta	al Laborato	ries									
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire	Period of A	hator	nent				Address Route 22 W	/est										
Abatement Performed Outside of Nor Other – Describe: 7:00 AM to 4:00 PM	mal Facility	Hour	S			City, St	ate, Zip Code					-						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						Union	NJ 07803											
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		enova					Mini-Enclosi		gative P	ressu	ire							
						×	Glovebag Pr Non-Exempt	rocedure ted (*) and No	n-Friabl	e Pro	cedu	Έ						
		ocati					77				Abate	emen	t					
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Used	ormal Sole	ly by	Asha	ctos Co	escription o	f terial (ACM)			_	Ty	ре						
TO BE ABATED In Facility	Mair	itenar dial S		(i.e	. therm	al systems	nsulation.	Amou (Spec		Z.	_	Enc	ū					
(13)		(12)			other	acing, VAT miscellane	or ous)	SF or L	_F)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure					
	Yes	No	N/A							/al	7	ılate	ure					
Exterior			х		Wind	low Caull	ing	840 L	F	X								
										W 0-2								
	++																	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		N	JDEP W	acto	Culti	Nou-												
lewark Carting Inc		Ha	auler ID		of Wa	o Yards aste		Registered Landfill										
City, State		04	509		Disa	ISES Bethlehem Rd Landfill												
o Box 5670					Dispo	sposal Date City, State 2335 Applebutter Rd Bethlehem PA												
Completed by Galo Zumba	Title					Signature					FA							
AND ZUITIDA	Principal						2 Zumha 7/25/2018											

E

Date of Notification (1) 7/25/2018			Name	of Building k Walnut	Own Dev	er/Operato elopers L	r (2)		1 [C	E		
Agencies Notified Type Notification EPA Initial			Street	Address Morris Tu					1	OCT	1 7	204	0
DEP Amended Amendment			City, S Shor	State, Zip C t Hills	ode					001	1 /	201	ď
DOH Emergency justification) Cancellation			1000	of Contact ny Matare				Tele	ephone 2-580	Number -9090	FFCC	WG	() . E
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin	a Diago /C		FAC	CILITY INF	ORM	ATION					Marie Mary 1	-	A-32
Private property	ig Place (3))					Type of Facility (4)					
Street Address 7 Walnut Ave /Garage building							School (K-1 Subchapter Other (i.e. p	8 (Othe	er than	K-12) ercial b	uilding	s, hon	nes,
City (5) Clark							etc.) Square Feet	# of	Floors	(I.	Bldg.	Age	
County (6) Union County				Code (7))		Current Use (Prid	1 .	ng dem	olished)	20000000		-7-2
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building (N/A	Owner (8)		ASC N/A	M No.		Name ACM	of Abatement Con Solutions Ser	tractor ((9)				
Street Address N/A						Street	Address 51st Street	V1003 E					
City, State, Zip Code N/A						City, S	ate, Zip Code Bergen NJ 07	7047					720
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm N/A			Telepho	one No. 64-9676		Teleph	one No. 552-9685		Licens				
Start Date (10) 8/6/2018	Schedule 11/30/2	d Cor		Date (11)		Name o	of OSHA Monitor		01320				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check							nvironmental L	abora	tories	1			
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Norm	erind of A	hatan	nent		-	2333	Route 22 Wes	t					
Other - Describe: 7:00 AM to 4:00 PM Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)							ate, Zip Code NJ 07803						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Description .	enova				×	Full Containme Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proce Non-Exempted	edure				70	
Location of	ocati ormal	ly			loogistiss (() and	NOTE I	lable F	Abatement Type			
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Asbestos Co					Description of portaining Material (ACM) nal systems insulation, facing, VAT, or miscellaneous)			Remova		Encapsulate	Enclosure	
F	Yes	No	N/A							=		ate	re
Exterior			Х		Win	dow Glaz	ing	395	LF	Х			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		LNI	JDEP W	oata	0.1.								
Newark Carting Inc		Ha	auler ID 509		of Wa	c Yards aste	Name of Re				11		
City, State Po Box 5670					Dispo	osal Date	City, State 2335 App				-	- ΔΛ	-
Completed by Salo Zumba	Title Princip	al			ŤĮ:	Signature	o Zunt		1	Date 7/25/2		FA	

(2h06	1		NOTIF (P	CATION	OF ASB	ESTOS	ABATE	MEN	т		E (E		\mathbb{V}	
	e of Notification (1) -09-2018					f Bylinging Patricia			(2)			nı	CT 1	7	2010	
	encies Notified	Type Notification			Street A		Паппа	lway			1 - L		J 1	,	2010	-
9					Street	duress						1000				
×	EPA DEP	× Initial Amended		+	City, Sta	ate, Zip Co	ode					ASPE	STON LIGHT			8;
×	DOL	Amendment				NJ 070							TO CAMPING	min range in	**************************************	e anter les
×	DOH	Emergency justification)		1	Name o	f Contact					Tele	ephone N	lumbei	- /4		
×	DCA	Cancellation		- 1	Allen	Stone					I —		-			
N1					FAC	ILITY INF	ORMAT	ION								
	ne of Facility Where A vate Dwelling	Abatement is Takir	ig Place (3)					Тур	e of Facility (4	-)					
2 20 20	et Address		- 1							School (K-12						
Sile	et Address								×	Subchapter 8 Other (i.e. pr				ildina	s hom	nes
City	(E)									etc.)			TOTAL DE			100,
City	fton NJ 07011								Squ N/	uare Feet		Floors			Age	
and a late	nty (6)				County	Code (7)					N/A	*		N/A		
	ssic					USE ONLY)			rent Use (Priorivate Dwellin		ng demoi	ished)			
Nam	ne of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building	Owner (8	1	ASCN	A No		Name		patement Cont	•	/Q\				
	andard Environm				,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			Sec. 10.000 Sec. 10.000		ontracting L		(3)				
Stre	et Address				1			Street			-		_			
210	08 Fulton St, Suit	te 2A						POE	вох	734						
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	, State, Zip Code							City, S	State,	Zip Code						_
	ooklyn NY 11233							Woo	dlar	nd Park NJ (07424	1				
	ect Manager for Moni	itoring Firm			Telepho			Teleph				License	No.			
	yode Adefisoye					41-7673				-6298		01266				
	t Date (10) -20-2018				npletion	Date (11)		THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE		SHA Monitor						
		Abatamant (Ob.	11-20-						CHOOL SEC	ontracting L	LC					
	upancy Status During							Street PO E								
×	Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Performs	ited During Entire	Period of	Abaten	nent					Zip Code						
	Other - Describe: _	ou outoide of Horn	idi i dollit	riours	,					zip code nd Park NJ (מפערם	1				
Scop	oe of Work (Check Al	I That Apply)						*****	ulai	id i dik iyo t	3142	+				
	≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	4.5 9.5	X	Renova	tion			×	7 -	ull Cantainmer	. 4 i 4 lu	Namativa	D			
	≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Demolit	ion			×	N	ull Containmer Iini-Enclosure	it with	Negative	Piess	ure		
								×		lovebag Proce on-Exempted		Non Eri	abla Di		150	
			le	Locati	00			- Inne	J 19	on-Exempted	() and	NOII-FII	able FI		atemen	nt
	Location	of		Vormal			Do	scription	o.f						Туре	
P	Asbestos-Containing	Material (ACM)		d Sole		Asbes				al (ACM)	An	nount			m	
	TO BE ABA In Facilit		500000	todial S		(i.e.	thermal	systems	s insu	lation,		pecify	20 e	2	nca	Enc
	(13)	· y		(12)				cing, VA niscellar		;)	51	or LF)	Remova	Kepair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
			Yes	No	N/A								2	-	late	Ire
	baseme	ant .	-				nina	inavilai	A: - :-				-	-	+	-
	baseme	,110	-		X		pipe	insula	uon		55	5 LF	X	_	+-	
Nam	e of Registered Wast	te Hauler			JDEP W		Cubic			Name of Re	egister	ed Land	fill	1		-
Ama	ax Contracting LL	.C		V 3753	auler ID 036184		of Was	ste		Fairless	Hills					
City.	State			100	100 104		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	sal Date	-	City, State						
	odland Park NJ 0	7424						'-2018		Morrisvill	е РА					
	pleted by		Title					ignature		1			Date			
Tom	e Maslarkov		Proje	ect Ma	nager			1/1	/				10-09	-201	8	

D&S Proj. #: 18-223)		Notio (Parso		best	os Abatement Dano 12:120)			G E	17	2018		
Date of Notification (1) 1 10 / 1 12 / 1 18 Agencies Notified Type Notificat		Name of B johnny v Street Addr	enegas/	ner/Operator (2)			AS	DESTO	(CO)		1.8.	Camerous
□ EPA		City, State,		42				Leaders mithog get the house		Angelon Congress		2 11.02	- Juntari
DOH (including justification) DCA Cancellation		lame of Co						Telephon	e Numbe	r			
			FAC	ILITY INFORM	ATIO	N							
Name of facility where abatement is Street Address	s taking pl	ace (3)	-					Subch	4) I (K - 12) apter 8 (C Private/C	Other t		(-12)	
102 inwood avenue							L	Bldgs./	Homes, e	etc.			
City (5)	I Cou	nty (6)						Square Feet	# of Floo	rs	В	dg. A	ige
montclair	ess					unty Code (7) ate use only)	┟┢	Current Use (Pr	rior if bein	g den	nolish	ed)	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by E	Bldg. Own	er (8)	T	ASCM No.	1	Name of Abateme	nt Co	ntractor (9)					
Street Address						D & S RESTO	RAT	TON, INC.					
Street Address						Street Address							
City, State, Zip Code					_	20 California . City, State, Zip Coo	-						
,,,,						F 17 5 7 7 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2		2					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		I Ph	none Numb	er	-	Paterson, NJ (3	License	Numh)er		
						973-345-802	0			1169	, C1		
Start Date (10)	Sched	I. Completi	on Date (11)		Name of OSHA Mo							
10/16/1818	10/3					D & S Restora	tion,	, Inc.					
Occupancy Status During Abatemen						20 California A	ven	ue					
Facility closed/vacated during Abatement performed outside Describe:						City, State, Zip Coo	е					191	
Other-Describe: NORMAL HO	DURS				-	Paterson, NJ (750	3					
Scope of Work (check all that apply >3 sf or >3 If							=	Containment w	/negative	press	ure		
	Renovatio Demolition	1			-2	<u> </u>	Glo	i-enclosure vebag procedur n-Exempted (*) a		friable	proc	edure	
Location of asbestos-containing material (acm) to be abated in facility (13)	by mainte staff(12)	nance/cus	T	Descriptio material (A		asbestos-containing		Amount (Specify SI LF)	F or	ReEo	Repa	Enca	Enc.
	Yes	No	N/A							v e	i	р	L
first floor		$\square X$		PIPE INSUI				10 l ft		X			
second floor 2 locations		LX		PIPE INSUI	LATI	ION		20 l ft		\boxtimes			
						Commission and the second							
Registered Waste Hauler				I									
D & S RESTORATION, INC.	NJDE 135		1	ibic Yards of W yd	aste	TULLYTOWN			COVER	Y			
City, State PATERSON, NJ 07503			Disposal Da 10/17/18			City, State	y species						
	Title		10/1//18	Signature	_	TULLYTOWN	N, PA	1	I D .				
	inie PRESID	ENT		Jignature					Date 10/12/	18			
			for asbesto	s licensure exe	mpte	d activities.		-	10/12/	10			

Check # 25695



Agencies Notified Type Notification Agencies Notified Type Notification Total Amendment # Lawrenceville, NJ 08648 ASPESTOG COME Type of Facility (A) School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes etc.) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes etc.) Type of Facility (A) School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes etc.) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes etc.) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes etc.) Type of Facility (A) School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes etc.) Type of Facility (A) School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes etc.) Streat Address PO Box 341 Streat Address PO Box 341 City, State, Zip Code Allentown, NJ 08501 Telephone No. Telephone N				(E)11	rsuan	TO NIAC 8	60 an	12:120	0)		T _e		F @	P	n	n n
Agencies Notified Part		2010		N	lame of	f Building Ov							EC	B	1	\mathbb{V}
Section Control Cont				-	traat A	ddraaa	The	Lawre	nce	ville School		3				
EDOL Emergency (including justification) Name of Contact Samedament (Septiment 1) Name of Facility (Appendix Assessment 1) Name of Mathematical buildings, homes of Star Date (Appendix Assessment 1) Name of Mathematical buildings, homes of Mathematical building Owner (B) Name of Absternent Contractor (B) Name of Mathematical building Owner (B) Name of Absternent Contractor (B) Name of Name of Ostronomental Services, Inc. Name of Name of Ostronomental Services, Inc. Name of Name of Ostronomental Services, Inc. Name of							0.000	0 Mair	St	reet	l.		00	1	7 2	018
Name of Facility Where Abstement is Taking Piace (S) Street Address			#	C	ity, Sta			rencev	ille	N.I 08648		1			*******	
DCA		× Emergency	(including	N	lame of		Law	TOTIOGV	mo,	110 00040	Telen	hone	ASSES Number	OCA.	CON	IRO
Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Schoo	DCA					James K	Cesiln	nan			(60	9) 89	5-204)	economical perconaction	er eranig
Street Address 2500 Main Street 2500 Main Str	Name of Facility Where	Abatament is Takin	g Place (2)		FACI	LITY INFOR	RMATI	ON	T							
Street Address			ig Flace (3)						T Y	•						
Carry (6)		00 Main Street							×	Subchapter Other (i.e. pr	8 (Other	than h	K-12) ercial bui	ldings	, hom	es,
County (6) Mercer	City (5)					- ENE COLUMN			Sq		# of F	loors		3ldg. /	Age	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Stevens Environmental Services, Inc.		ceville, NJ 086	548									0.000		55	5+/-	
Street Address PO Box 341 City, State, Zip Code Crosswicks, NJ 08515 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Bill Weisgarber Steet Rddress PO Box 322 City, State, Zip Code Allentown, NJ 08501 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Bill Weisgarber Steet Rddress PO Box 322 City, State, Zip Code Allentown, NJ 08501 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Bill Weisgarber Steet Rddress PO Box 325 City, State, Zip Code Allentown, NJ 08501 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Bill Weisgarber Steet Rddress PO Box 341 Name of OSHA Monitor MECS Street Address PO Box 341 City, State, Zip Code Chesterfield, NJ 08515 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Street Address PO Box 341 City, State, Zip Code Chesterfield, NJ 08515 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Street Address PO Box 341 City, State, Zip Code Chesterfield, NJ 08515 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Street Address PO Box 341 City, State, Zip Code Chesterfield, NJ 08515 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Street Address PO Box 341 City, State, Zip Code Chesterfield, NJ 08515 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Street Address PO Box 341 City, State, Zip Code Chesterfield, NJ 08515 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Street Address PO Box 341 City, State, Zip Code Chesterfield, NJ 08515 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Street Address PO Box 341 City, State, Zip Code Chesterfield, NJ 08515 Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and	8703								Cu	rrent Use (Prio	r if being	demo	olished)			
PO Box 341			Owner (8)		ASCM	l No.							s, Inc.			
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Bill Weisgarber Telephone No. (609) 298-4070 (609 259-9688 00493 00493		ox 341														
Silat Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor MECS		icks, NJ 08515									1					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other – Describe: 8 am - 4 pm		itoring Firm		1.0				100000000000000000000000000000000000000			100					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Processing Sam - 4 pm City, State, Zip Code Chesterfield, NJ 08515						Date (11)				SHA Monitor						
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code	Occupancy Status During	g Abatement (Ched	k Only One))						ress						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Miniferationsure Glovebag Procedure Abatement Type Abatement Type Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (Specify Surfacing, VAT, or othermiscellaneous) Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Description of Abatement Type Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (Specify Specify Surfacing, VAT, or othermiscellaneous) Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Abatement Type Abatement Type Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (Specify Specify S	Abatement Perform	ed Outside of Norn	Period of Ab nal Facility H	ateme lours	nt			City, S	tate,	Zip Code						
Sample of Registered Waste Hauler Stevens Environmental Services Sample of Registered Base Sample of Regi							-	Ches	steri	field, NJ 085	515					
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Exterior Roof Flashing Exterior Expansion Chalk Windows Exterior Name of Registered Waste Hauler Stevens Environmental Services City, State Allentown, NJ Is Location Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Flashing Amount (Specify SF or LF) Page No N/A Flashing Amount (Specify SF or LF) Amount (Specify SF or LF) Page No N/A Flashing Abatement Type Abatement Type Registered (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Amount (Specify SF or LF) Page No N/A Flashing Amount (Specify SF or LF) Amount (Specify SF or LF) Page No N/A Flashing Amount (Specify SF or LF) Page No N/A Flashing Amount (Specify SF or LF) Page No N/A Flashing Cubic Yards of Waste 6 cu Fairless Landfill City, State Allentown, NJ Completed by Title Signature Date	≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	іг тпат Арріу)	-					×	1	Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proc	edure				re	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)			ls Lo	ocation	1					Ton Exampted	() and	10111	il il	Abat	emen	ıt
Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Maintenance/ Cite Staff (13) Maintenance/ Cite Staff (13) Maintenance/ Cite Staff (13) Maintenance/ Cite Staff (13) Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (13) Maintenance/ Cite Staff (13) Maintena			No	rmally					0.793				-	Т	уре Т	T
Exterior Roof Flashing X Flashing 480 sf X Exterior Expansion Chalk X Chalking 20 lf X Windows Exterior X Window glazing 1300 lf X Name of Registered Waste Hauler Stevens Environmental Services Disposal Date Allentown, NJ Completed by Title Signature Date	TO BE ABA	ATED	Maint Custoo (tenanc dial Sta (12)	e/ aff?	(i.e. the	ermal surfac	systems cing, VA	s ins T, or	ulation,	(Sp	ecify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulat	Enclosure
Exterior Expansion Chalk Windows Exterior X Window glazing Name of Registered Waste Hauler Stevens Environmental Services City, State Allentown, NJ Completed by Title X Chalking 20 If X Window glazing 1300 If X Cubic Yards of Waste 6 Cu Fairless Landfill Fairless Landfill City, State Morrisville, PA Date	Fugging Spin	Flack!	Yes	No					3		62120		10000	-	Ф	
Windows Exterior X Window glazing Name of Registered Waste Hauler Stevens Environmental Services NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 18292 City, State Allentown, NJ Completed by Title Window glazing Cubic Yards of Waste Fairless Landfill Fairless Landfill City, State Morrisyille, PA Date				_				33.5				8 45.60		_	_	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Stevens Environmental Services City, State Allentown, NJ Completed by NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 18292 Cubic Yards of Waste 6 cu Fairless Landfill City, State 10/15/2018 City, State Morrisville, PA Date												00.75008		1_		
Stevens Environmental Services Hauler ID No. 18292 of Waste 6 cu Fairless Landfill	Windows E	xterior		_	X		Vind	ow gla	zing	9	130	00 If	X	-		
Stevens Environmental Services Hauler ID No. 18292 of Waste 6 cu Fairless Landfill	Name of Registered Was	ste Hauler		NJI	DEP W	aste (Cubic	Yards		Name of F	Registere	d Lan	dfill			
Allentown, NJ Completed by Title Signature Date				Hai	uler ID I	No.	of Was	ste		T WEST ADMO						
						[95.90		7				
			100000000000000000000000000000000000000	oject	Mana	iger	S	ignature	1	1/(1		5/18		

05/25/2018 3.11PM FAX

Print Form

HOTIFICATION OF ABBESTOS ABATEMENT

			(Pure	mani to	NJAC 8:	90 and 12:120)		<u> </u>							
Date of Notification (1) 9/25/2019			Na	me of E	ullding Or	wher/Operator The Lawren	(2) Topylle S	cl not	DO.	- 1	0.0	AY				
	Netitination		St	rest Add	ress	2500 Main	Street			(/		7			
DEP DOL	nillai Amended Amendment i Emergency (l		-		, žip Cadi	Lawrencev	lle. NJ O	36 F8	274	7	7 201	8	\prod			
N DOH	ustification) Cancellation		M	me of C	Jamea k Jamea k	Ceslimen			V30P01895		DDY.	11/1	ח			
				FACILI	TY INFO	RMATION	Type of Fe	7.7.7.7			1 1 1	1	V			
fame of Fecility Where Abatem Gruss Art		r Place (3)					□ Scho	o (K-12)	***	4.5%						
Street Address 2500 Mi	ain Street						図 Othe	. e. pri	(Other than K-	del buil						
City (3)	e, NJ 036	48					Square Fe 1000	i .	# of Floors 2		56÷					
County (8) Marcor				cunty Co Tate Us	ode (7) BE ONLY)	- Marie		A	if being demoli	shad)						
Name of Fronksking Firm Hirad MECS		ASCM	No.		Name of Abatemia i Comrector (9) Steveno Envil (Intental Services, Inc.											
Sired Address PO Box 34	1						Street Address PO Box 322									
City, State, Zin Code Crosswicks,	N102515		5			Cler, S	State, Zip C	ALC: NO.			Nation and					
Project Manager for Menitoring Bill Welsgarber		elaphoni 609 12	e No.	2000000	Telephone No. License No. 602 259-9588 00493											
Start Date (10) 9/27/2018		ate (11)		of OSHA	Violitar											
Occupancy Status During Abat	temant (Che	550000000000000000000000000000000000000				77.00	Address Box 341			-						
R Facility Closed/Vacated D Abatement Performed Outliner - Describe: 4 am -	Aside of Nort	Period of Al	Hours	ent		City.	State, Zip Co		515							
Scope of Work (Chack All The	(Apply)						= 7									
23 ei or ≥3 l/ 2163 ef or ≥260 l/			engvat emolek				Mini-E	ologure ig Proc	edune:			2				
							Non-I	E:mpted	(*) and Non-Fr	lane ri		ement				
			Lacatio					1		1		pe	0			
Location of Aebestos-Conteining Mate TO ES ASATED IN Facility (13)		ezU leM	d Suisi ntenan odisi S (12)	Y DY		Description Los Cordaining thermal system surfacing, V other miscelli	Material (A ne inculatio AT, or		Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Kemosa	Repatr	Encapsulale	Enclosure			
		zeY	No	N/A		Flashi	20		480 sf	X	+-	-	-			
Exterior Roof Flag				×		Chalkh	-		20 lf	×		+-	-			
Exterior Expansion Windows Exter		-		×	-	Window g			1300 19	×			1-			
Windows Exter	11 ()	-		1	-	9					+					
Name of Registered Waste H Stevens Environmental				IDEP W Isuler ID 18292	No.	Cubic Yards of Waste & Cu		-atries	Registered Lan	dhii						
		- 1			-	Disposal Da 10/15/2		ity, Sta	Alle, FA							
City: State Alientown, NJ						Signali	_11_1	-17		Date		-				